Petent and Trademark Office Org No. 070351-001 (eye. 1991) 0 the Honorable Commissioner of paten Name of conveying party(ies): Name: Compugen Ltd. Name: Name: Name: Name Nosen Setual Tavors Additional and Address: 22 Pinchas Rosen Street City: Tel Aviv State: Israel ZIP: 59512 Additional name(s) & address(e) attached? □ Yes ☑ No Additional name(s) & address(e) attached? □ Yes ☑ No Solical Avival Setual Tavors Name: Name: Name and Address: Co Anthiony Castorinal Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: Co Anthiony Castorinal Name: Martin Moynihan Name: Martin Moynihan Name: Name: Nowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name: Name: Name: Nowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name:	FORM PTO-1595 RECORDAT	-26-2005	. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
Name of conveying party(les): Name of conveying party(les): Name of conveying party(les): Name of conveying party(les): Name: Compugen Ltd. N	(REV. 6-93) 5-23-35				
Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Michal Conveying party(les) Jerry Daharan, Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Michal Michal Michal Michal AYALON-SOFFER,	5.12 No. 5. (831 6811 (6X5. 1/31)		(25)		
Name: Compugen Ltd. Name: Com		3010289			
Name: Compugen Ltd.	,	2. Name a			
A.vijr TOPORIK, Galit ROTMAN, 'Sergey NEMZER, Avi ROSENBERG, Dvir DAHARY, Assaf WOOL, 'Sad S. COJOCARU, Pinchas AKIVA, Sarah POLLOCK, Vinneret SAVITSKY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN BOOL 'Same BERNSTEIN' BOOL 'Same Bool '		Name: <u>Co</u>	npugen Ltd.		
Value Savitsky, Jeanne BERNSTEIN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Change of Name Other Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AyALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Seriev NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Rinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; AVI ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name: Martin Moynihan Authorized to be charged to deposit account Patents involved: 1 T. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Enclosed Patent Address: 2/0 ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: \$100 100			MAY 2 3 2005		
Value Savitsky, Jeanne BERNSTEIN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Change of Name Other Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AyALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Seriev NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Rinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; AVI ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name: Martin Moynihan Authorized to be charged to deposit account Patents involved: 1 T. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Enclosed Patent Address: 2/0 ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: \$100 100		Internal Ac	Idress:		
Value Savitsky, Jeanne BERNSTEIN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Change of Name Other Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AyALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Seriev NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Rinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; AVI ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name: Martin Moynihan Authorized to be charged to deposit account Patents involved: 1 T. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Enclosed Patent Address: 2/0 ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: \$100 100		Internal Ac			
Value Savitsky, Jeanne BERNSTEIN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Change of Name Other Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AyALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Seriev NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Rinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; AVI ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No Name: Martin Moynihan Authorized to be charged to deposit account Patents involved: 1 T. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Enclosed Patent Address: 2/0 ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: \$100 100			MADEMAN		
City: Tel Aviv State: Israel ZIP:69512 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Change of Name Other Security Change of Name Other Execution Date: Pinchas AKIYA: 26 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Minchal 2 February 2005; Alex DiBER, Sergey NemZer 2 February 2005; Minchal 2 February 2005; Minchal 2 February 2005; Alex DiBER, Sergey Nem	•	Street Add	ress: 72 Pinchas Rosen Street		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No					
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☑ Assignment □ Merger □ Security □ Change of Name □ Other □ Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005: Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005: Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005: Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galik ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005: Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filled on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. Gity: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing		City: Tel A	viv State: Israel ZIP:69512		
Martin Moynihan Merger Security Change of Name					
Security ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. CITY: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Street Address: 2001 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Signature Date	<u> </u>	Additional flam	e(s) & address(es) attached? Tes En No		
Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:					
Execution Date: Pinchas AKIVA: 26 January 2005; Dvir DAHARY, Jeanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER. Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH. Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 1f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:					
Beanne BERNSTEIN: 27 January 2005; Assaf WOOL: 30 January 2005; Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes	□ Other				
Michal AYALON-SOFFER, Zurit LEVINE, Amir TOPORIK, Sarah POLLOCK: 1 February 2005; Osnat SELLA-TAVOR, Galit ROTMAN: 2 February 2005; Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronnen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing					
Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH, Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Pes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Street Address: 5001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature SOUTE SAVINGTON SHEELAND AND SIGNATURE SAVING AND AND SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SAVING AND AND SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SAVING AND AND SIGNATURE S					
Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 February 2005; Ronen SHEMESH. Gad S. COJOCARU: 6 February 2005; Kinneret SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005; Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: C/O ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Szezoos stown 40.00 No DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Signature Name a patent SAVITSKY: 2 May 2005 No 27 January 2005 No 28 January 2005 No 29 January 2005 No 20 January					
Avi ROSENBERG: 3 May 2005 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 S725/2005 6T0H1 0000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name and Address: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 Additional number attached? No 27 January 2005 Additional numbers attached? No 27 January 2005 Additional number attached? No 27 January 2005 Additional numbers attached? No 27 January 2005 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of 27 January 2005 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of 2005 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of applications and patents involved: 1 Additional number of 2005 Add	Alex DIBER, Sergey NEMZER: 3 Februa	ary 2005; Ro	nen SHEMESH,		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:		<u> Kinneret SAV</u>	/ITSKY: 2 May 2005;		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:		ber(s):			
A. US Patent Application No. 11/043,770, filed on 27 January 2005 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:					
B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	date of the application is:				
Additional numbers attached?					
5. Name an address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	• •	ttached2 🗖 \	Vac M Na		
patents involved: 1 Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 SZEZZAROOS GTON11 00000208 501407 11043770 IN FC:8021 40.00 DA DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40 Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 1					
Name: Martin Moynihan Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 S7/25/2005 6TON11 00000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40 □ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 10					
Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CASTORINA SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 S/25/2005 \$TON11 0000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing DAY Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 10	·		l		
Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 S/25/2005 GTOM: 00000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Date Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	-	RTNA	7. Total lee (37 el 1 3.41)		
Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY. City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 S/25/2805 GTON11 0000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Page 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Page 250-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Deposit account 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 150-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account)			□ Enclosed		
City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202 8. Deposit Account number: 5/25/2605 6TON11 00000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Signature 8. Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Statement and signature. Author Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Signature 9. Statement and signature. 10. Author Deposit Account number: 10. Mattach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) 10. Author Deposit Account number: 10. Author Deposit A					
5/25/2005 GTON11 00000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Signature To Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Signature Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Signature Signature Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE	Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVI	S HWY.			
5/25/2005 GTON11 00000208 501407 11043770 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Signature To Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Signature Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) Signature Signature Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE	City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA 711	o. 22202	8 Deposit Account number:		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit account)					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Note: This space Martin Moynihan Signature Date)		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPAC			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	9 Statement and signature				
and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Martin Moynihan Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing					
, A					
, A	Markin Marmillan	+ 11	la la MAG and		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4	Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Date				

PATENT REEL: 016591 FRAME: 0008

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Michal AYALON-SOFFER Zurit LEVINE

Osnat SELLA-TAVOR

Alex DIBER
Ronen SHEMESH
Amir TOPORIK
Galit ROTMAN
Sergey NEMZER
Avi ROSENBERG
Dvir DAHARY
Assaf WOOL

Gad S. COJOCARU
Pinchas AKIVA
Sarah POLLOCK

Sarah POLLOCK Kinneret SAVITSKY Jeanne BERNSTEIN 14 HaNoter Street, 47210 Ramat-HaSharon, Israel

4 Reihan Street, 46419 Herzlia, Israel

18 Kfar Kish Street, 19330 Kfar-Kish, Israel

11/12 Grinspan Street, 75502 Rishon-LeZion, Israel 23/5 Hativat Givati Street, 71700 Modiln, Israel 20/2 Katzenelson Street, 58016 Azur, Israel 5 Yair Shtern Street, 46412 Herzlia, Israel

22/2 HaSharon Street, 43352 RaAnana, Israel 7 Emek Hahula Street, 44622 Kfar Saba, Israel 36/4 Yehezkel Street, 62595 Tel-Aviv, Israel

50/12 HaMaAgal Street, 55402 Kiryat-Ono, Israel 41/7 HaSayfan Street, 47248 Ramat-HaSharon, Israel

8 HaMarganit Street, 52584 Ramat-Gan, Israel 16/2 Hoshea Street, 63506 Tel-Aviv, Israel 44 Metudela Street, 69548 Tel-Aviv, Israel 23 HaRimon Street, 40300 Kfar Yona, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Compugen Ltd.
72 Pinchas Rosen Street
69512 Tel Aviv
Israel

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

NOVEL POLYNUCLEOTIDES ENCODING POLYPEPTIDES AND METHODS USING SAME (winners)

described and claimed in the following Patent Application:

Patent Application to be filed in the USA, and executed the same date as this assignment, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 28488

and in and to said Patent Application, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

PATENT REEL: 016591 FRAME: 0009

Page 2 of 3		4	28488
Michal AVALON-SOFFER Date: 1/2/05	Zurit LEVINE Date: //2/05	Osnat SELLA-TAVOR Date: 1-2-0	Alex DIBER Date: 3 2. 03
Ronen SHEMESH Date: 6.2.05	Amir TOPORIK Date: 4/2/05	CHITROTMAN Date: 2-205	Sergey NEMZER Date: 3/10/03
An Roseberg Avi Rosenberg Date: 3/5/2013	Dvir DAHARY Date: 27/1/05	Assaf WOOL Date: 30.1.05	Gad SCOJOCARU Date: 6/2/05
Pinchas AKIVA	Sarah POLLOCK	Kinneret SAVITSKY	Jeanne BERNSTEIN

Assignment For:

Patent Application to be filed in the USA, and executed the same date as this assignment, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 28488 Ushal Zurit LEV

Michal
AYALON-SOFFER
Date: 12/05

Zurit LEVINE

Date:_

Osnat SELLA-TAVOR

Date:_

Alex DIBER

Date: 3.2.05

Ronen SHEMESH Date: 6.2.05 Amir TOPORIK
Date: 1/2/05

Galificotman
Date: 2-2-05

Sergey NEMZER
Date: 3/2 / 03

AVI ROSENBERG

Dvir DAHARY
Date: 27/1/05

Assaf WOOL
Date: 30.1.0)

Gad SCOJOCARU

Date: 6/2/65

Pinchas AKIVA
Date: 26 105

Sarah POLLOCK Date: // L/5 Kinneret SAVITSKY
Date: 2. 5. 05

Jeanne BERNSTEIN Date: 24 1 0

Assignment For:

Patent Application to be filed in the USA, and executed the same date as this assignment, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 28488

RECORDED: 05/23/2005

PATENT REEL: 016591 FRAME: 0011